

Tsukiji Sushiiwa Tsukijiten by Hiroaki Iwasa Wins Iron in A' Interior Design Awards

Hiroaki Iwasa's Sushi Restaurant Design Recognized for Excellence in A' Interior Space and Exhibition Design Award Competition

COMO, CO, ITALY, December 31, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The A' Design Award, a highly respected recognition in the field of interior design, has announced Hiroaki Iwasa's "Tsukiji Sushiiwa Tsukijiten" as a winner of the Iron A' Interior Space and Exhibition Design Award. This prestigious accolade highlights the exceptional design and innovation demonstrated by Iwasa's sushi restaurant project, positioning it as a noteworthy contribution to the interior design industry.



The Iron A' Interior Space and

Exhibition Design Award holds significant relevance for the interior design community, as it showcases designs that align with current industry trends and needs. Tsukiji Sushiiwa Tsukijiten's recognition underscores its adherence to interior design best practices and its potential to positively influence the field. This award serves as a testament to the design's practical benefits for users, the industry, and stakeholders, emphasizing its utility and innovative qualities.

Tsukiji Sushiiwa Tsukijiten stands out for its meticulous attention to detail in creating an immersive and authentic Edomae sushi experience. The design focuses on optimizing the sushi counter to highlight the fresh seafood and the chef's skills. Careful consideration was given to the visibility and dimensions of the space, ensuring an optimal interactive environment between customers and the chef. The use of frameless glass showcases and adjustments to floor heights contribute to a seamless and engaging dining experience.

This recognition from the A' Design Award serves as a motivator for Hiroaki Iwasa and his team to continue pursuing excellence and innovation in their future projects. The accolade highlights the design's potential to inspire further exploration and advancement within the interior design industry, particularly in the realm of restaurant and dining spaces. Tsukiji Sushiiwa Tsukijiten's success demonstrates Iwasa's commitment to creating meaningful and impactful designs that enhance the user experience.

Interested parties may learn more at:

https://competition.adesignaward.com/ada-winner-design.php?ID=154888

About Hiroaki Iwasa

Hiroaki Iwasa is a holistic architect with a 30-year career designing a variety of projects, from architecture to products to landscapes. He founded HIROAKI IWASA ARCHITECTS WORKSHOP in Tokyo, where he is the chief architect and holds the qualification of a first-class architect. Iwasa's approach involves grasping situations from multiple perspectives and deep insight, addressing issues honestly from an essential point of view. His designs emphasize the five human senses, creating rich environments that awaken well-being within landscapes, historical, and cultural backgrounds. Iwasa's works have been realized in Japan and overseas, receiving praise and numerous awards across many fields.

About Tsukiji Sushiiwa Tsukijiten

Founded in 1920, Tsukiji Sushiiwa Tsukijiten is located in Tsukiji, the center of Japan's former fish market, and in front of Tsukiji Honganji Temple. Customers can enjoy seasonal seafood with authentic Edomae style sushi prepared by the chef and hospitality in several seating styles.

About A' Design Award

The Iron A' Design Award is a prestigious recognition granted to designs that meet rigorous professional and industrial standards set by the A' <u>Design Awards</u>. Recipients of this award are acknowledged for their practical innovations and contributions to their respective fields, providing solutions that improve quality of life and foster positive change. The Iron A' Design Award winner designs demonstrate great skill, high specialization, expert understanding, and creative capacity of their creators. These designs are respected for their thoroughness and are designed to provide quality of life improvements that help make the world a better place.

About A' Design Award

The A' Interior Space, Retail and Exhibition Design Award is a respected competition that promotes excellence and innovation within the interior design industry. It welcomes a diverse range of participants, including visionaries, leading agencies, innovative companies, renowned manufacturers, and influential brands. Entries undergo a rigorous blind peer-review process, evaluated by an expert jury panel based on pre-established criteria. By participating, entrants can demonstrate their creativity, gain international recognition, and be acknowledged for their superior design capabilities. The ultimate aim of the A' Design Award, now in its 16th year, is to recognize and promote products and projects that advance and benefit society, helping to create

a better world through the power of good design. Interested parties may learn more about the A' Design Awards, explore jury members, view past laureates, and participate with their projects at https://commercialinteriorawards.com

Makpal Bayetova A' DESIGN AWARD & COMPETITION SRL +39 031 497 2900 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/773019288

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.